Vereinsmeisterschaft Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer

Kurzwaffe Mehrdistanz

1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm
Altersklasse

Platz Name

Christopher Leupold

Dr. Werner André

Stelle Werner

Christoph Petsanis
Dariusz Radoslaw Feinbier
Dr. Burggraf Acxel

o Ol WN B

Datum:

A e i

03.12.2025

Verein

Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer
Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer
Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer
Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer
Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer
Schiel3-Sport-Club Kevelaer

Ergebnis
346
280
277
260
225
220

10er
11

NN OO

i-10er
5

(o R o R e N

Zeit

Seite 1von 1





