

Vereinsmeisterschaft Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer

Kurzwaffe Mehrdistanz

Datum: 03.12.2025

1201 - Pistole bis 9 mm

Altersklasse

Platz	Name	LV	Verein	Ergebnis	10er	i-10er	Zeit
1	Christopher Leupold	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	346	11	5	
2	Dr. Werner André	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	280	7	1	
3	Stelle Werner	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	277	6	1	
4	Christoph Petsanis	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	260	6	1	
5	Dariusz Radoslaw Feinbier	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	225	2	0	
6	Dr. Burggraf Acxel	4	Schieß-Sport-Club Kevelaer	220	2	0	